NORTH

A-DISCOUNT TOWING

ABQ 24 HOURS TOWING

BRADFORD ENTERPRISES

CT TOWING

SOUTH

ACME TOW & RECOVERY

BONES TOWING

CAR STOP TOWING

GOTCHA COVERED

EAST

RANDY'S TOWING
EAGLE TOWING

LOBO'S TOWING

RANDY'S TOWING

RELEASED JUNE 28, 2023

BERNALILLO COUNTY
TOW ROTATION
MAY '2024

05-06-24 THROUGH 05-12-24

05-13-24
05-20-24

05-27-24

05-06-24
05-13-24
05-20-24

05-27-24

05-06-24
05-13-24
05-20-24

05-27-24

05-06-24

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

05-19-24

05-26-24

06-02-24

05-12-24

05-19-24

05-26-24

06-02-24

05-12-24

05-19-24

05-26-24

06-02-24

06-02-24

505-268-0963

505-304-5088

505-898-3333

505-822-1818

505-836-2000

505-243-4813

505-767-6365

505-304-5865

505-508-3687

505-291-6000

505-433-5017

505-508-3687

ce

Barnatille
County



