BERNALILLO COUNTY TOW ROTATION MAY '2024

N	0	R	T	ŀ	ł

A-DISCOUNT TOWING	05-06-24	THROUGH	05-12-24	505-268-0963
ABQ 24 HOURS TOWING	05-13-24	THROUGH	05-19-24	505-304-5088
BRADFORD ENTERPRISES	05-20-24	THROUGH	05-26-24	505-898-3333
CT TOWING	05-27-24	THROUGH	06-02-24	505-822-1818

SOUTH

ACME TOW & RECOVERY	05-06-24	THROUGH	05-12-24	505-836-2000
BONES TOWING	05-13-24	THROUGH	05-19-24	505-243-4813
CAR STOP TOWING	05-20-24	THROUGH	05-26-24	505-767-6365
GOTCHA COVERED	05-27-24	THROUGH	06-02-24	505-304-5865

EAST

RANDY'S TOWING	05-06-24	THROUGH	05-12-24	505-508-3687
EAGLE TOWING	05-13-24	THROUGH	05-19-24	505-291-6000
LOBO'S TOWING	05-20-24	THROUGH	05-26-24	505-433-5017
RANDY'S TOWING	05-27-24	THROUGH	06-02-24	505-508-3687

C & D

05-06-24 THROUGH 06-02-24

